Z8sMS Nenince

Cislo

2020000074
2020000075
2020000076
2020000077
2020000078
2020000079

Popis

virtudlna kniznica
plyn zS

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
el.energia

KNIHA FAKTUR - Prijaté faktary/Podla &isla dokladu

Obdobie zaknihovania: 04.2020

VS

0070732012
8648842456
0000000320
0002020009
0002020011
5214850216

Dat.zaknih.

06.04.2020
06.04.2020
06.04.2020
06.04.2020
06.04.2020
07.04.2020

Suma iIo
9,96 43908977
846,00 35815256
130,10 31632114
334,10 43678084
58,70 43678084
322,81 51865467

Nazov

Komensky,s.r.o.

SPP,a.s.

MEGA PLUS v.o.s.

Szilard Fonod

Szilard Fonod

Stredoslovenska energetika, a.



